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LCBC Berks Community Prevention Partnership https://communitypreventionpartnership.org/
LCBC Berks Freedom and Restoration for Everyone Enslaved (FREE) https://www.freefromht.org/
LCBC Berks Hope Rescue Mission https://www.hopeforreading.org/
LCBC Harleysville Keystone Opportunity Center https://keystoneopportunity.org/
LCBC Harleysville Liberty Ministries https://libertyministries.us/
LCBC Harleysville Manna On Main Street https://mannaonmain.org/
LCBC Harleysville Mitzvah Circle Foundation https://mitzvahcircle.org/
LCBC Harleysville The Open Link https://www.theopenlink.org/
LCBC Clarks Summit Friends of the Poor https://friendsofthepoorscranton.com/
LCBC Clarks Summit Tunkhannock Intermediate Center https://www.tasd.net/schools1/intermediate-center/
LCBC Coal Township 5 Stones Fight Club https://5stonesfightclub.org/
LCBC Coal Township Shamokin Area Youth Baseball League https://www.facebook.com/groups/saybso/
LCBC Columbia-Montour Dwell Orphan Care https://www.dwellorphancare.org/home
LCBC Columbia-Montour Agape https://www.agapelovefromabove.org/
LCBC Columbia-Montour The Gate House Shelter https://gatehousepa.org/
LCBC Columbia-Montour The Good Samaritan Mission https://gsmdanville.org/
LCBC Columbia-Montour Your Loving Choices https://yourlovingchoices.org/
LCBC Dickson City Carbondale Area Elementary School carbondalearea.org/carbondale-area-elementary
LCBC Dickson City Friends of the Poor https://friendsofthepoorscranton.com/
LCBC Dickson City Women's Resource Center https://wrcnepa.org/
LCBC Dickson City Life Catalyst https://www.lifecat.org/
LCBC Ephrata CrossNet Ministries https://elancocross.org/
LCBC Ephrata Good Samaritan Services https://www.goodsamservices.org/
LCBC Ephrata Ephrata Area Social Services www.ephrataareasocialservices.org
LCBC Ephrata REAL Life Community Services https://www.reallcs.org/
LCBC Ephrata Align Life Ministries alignlifeministries.org
LCBC Ephrata The Bridge Youth Center https://www.thebridgeyouthcenter.com/
LCBC Hanover New Hope Ministries https://nhm-pa.org/
LCBC Hanover Hanover Against Hunger https://hanoveragainsthunger.org/
LCBC Hanover Thrive Ministries https://www.thrivepa.org/
LCBC Harrisburg Midwest Food Bank - Pennsylvania https://midwestfoodbank.org
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LCBC Harrisburg Steelton-Highspire School District https://www.shsd.k12.pa.us/
LCBC Harrisburg Salvation Army https://pa.salvationarmy.org/harrisburg-pa/
LCBC Harrisburg Wildheart Ministries https://www.wildheartministries.net/
LCBC Hazleton Brandon's Forever Home https://www.brandonsforeverhome.com/
LCBC Hazleton CHOP - Children’s Hunger Outreach Partners www.chopouthunger.org
LCBC Hazleton United Charities https://www.facebook.com/UnitedCharitiesInc/
LCBC Hazleton The Willow Foundation https://willow-foundation.org/willow-foundation
LCBC Hazleton Hazleton Area School District https://www.hasdk12.org/
LCBC Hazleton Immanuel Christian School https://www.icshazleton.org/
LCBC Lancaster City Boys and Girls Club of Lancaster https://bgclanc.org/
LCBC Lancaster City COBYS https://cobys.org/
LCBC Lancaster City Lancaster County Food Hub https://lancasterfoodhub.org/
LCBC Lancaster City Lancaster Education Foundation https://lancastereducation.com/
LCBC Lancaster City Atollo https://www.attolloprep.org/
LCBC Lancaster City Manos House https://www.manoshouse.com/
LCBC Lancaster City Power Packs Project https://www.powerpacksproject.org/
LCBC Lebanon Developmental and Disability Services of Lebanon Valley ddslebanon.org
LCBC Lebanon Jubilee Ministries https://jub.org/
LCBC Lebanon Lebanon Rescue Mission https://www.lebanonrescuemission.org/
LCBC Lebanon Power Packs Project powerpacksproject.org
LCBC Lebanon True Life Youth Ministries https://www.truelifeyouth.com/
LCBC Manheim Align Life Ministries alignlifeministries.org
LCBC Manheim Arch Street Center https://archstreetcenter.org/
LCBC Manheim Blessings of Hope https://blessingsofhope.com/
LCBC Manheim Friends of Donegal https://friendsofdonegal.org/
LCBC Manheim The Factory Ministries http://www.thefactoryministries.com/
LCBC Manheim GiGi's Playhouse gigisplayhouse.org/lancaster
LCBC Manheim Jewel David Ministries http://jeweldavidministries.org/
LCBC Manheim Mental Health America of Lancaster County http://www.mhalancaster.org/
LCBC Manheim Milagro House https://www.milagrohouse.org/
LCBC Manheim North Star Initiative https://northstarinitiative.org/
LCBC Manheim Teen Central Manheim https://teencentralmanheim.org/
LCBC Manheim The Mix https://themixlancaster.org/
LCBC Manheim Rainbow's End Youth Services (REYS) http://reys.org/
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LCBC Manheim Schreiber Center for Pediatric Development https://www.schreiberpediatric.org/
LCBC Manheim Scaling Walls A Note At A Time (SWAN) http://www.swan4kids.org/
LCBC Northern Dauphin Lifeline Pregnancy Care Center https://www.lifeline-pcc.org/
LCBC Northern Dauphin The Valley Lighthouse https://thevalleylighthouse.org/
LCBC Waynesboro Fairview Elementary School https://www.wasd.k12.pa.us/o/fes
LCBC Waynesboro Mainstreet Waynesboro https://www.mainstreetwaynesboro.org/about
LCBC Waynesboro Waynesboro Community & Human Services https://wchs-pa.org/
LCBC West Shore Bridge of Hope https://bridgeofhopeinc.org/
LCBC West Shore Greenlight Operation https://www.greenlightoperation.org/
LCBC West Shore Mission Central https://missioncentral.org/
LCBC West Shore Radiant Hope https://www.hisradianthope.org/
LCBC Wilkes-Barre Daniel Flood Elementary https://www.wbasd.k12.pa.us/floodelementary_home.aspx
LCBC Wilkes-Barre Keystone Mission https://www.keystonemission.org/
LCBC Willow Street Loft Community Partnership https://www.loftcommunitypartnership.org/
LCBC Willow Street the Hub https://www.hubmu.org/
LCBC Willow Street Lancaster Lebanon Habitat for Humanity https://lancasterlebanonhabitat.org/
LCBC Willow Street Solid Rock Youth Ministries https://www.solidrockquarryville.com/
LCBC York Habitat for Humanity - York https://www.yorkhabitat.org/
LCBC York LifePath Christian Ministries https://lifepathyork.org/
LCBC York New Life for Mothers & Children https://www.nlfmc.org/
LCBC York York Benevolent Association yorkbenevolent.org
LCBC York York County Youth Development Center https://yorkcountypa.gov/498/York-County-Youth-Development-Center-YDC


